Switch-Disconnector-Fuse
Type FN
Performance With Safety
Switchgear Factory, Navi Mumbai
Switchgear Factory, Ahmednagar
 Switchgear Factory, Vadodara
Larsen & Toubro is a technology-driven company
that infuses engineering with imagination. The

Rated operational current, le for AC-22B
Suitable L&T fuse
Type Designation
Reference standards
Neutral in TPN SDF
Rated operational voltage (Ue)
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated impulse withstand voltage (imp)
Rated frequency
Service temperature
Pollution degree
Conventional enclosed thermal current, Ithe at 40 Deg C
Conventional free air thermal current, Ith at 40 Deg C
Rated operational current, le for AC 21A / AC 22A
Rated operational current, le for AC 23A
Rated breaking capacity (436 V, cosØ-0.35)
Rated making capacity (436 V, cosØ-0.35)
(kVAR)
(operating cycles)
(N-m)
2mm
2mm
mm
(A)
(A)
(A)
kA
A / Type / Size
kA
A / Type / Size
Unit
-
-
(V AC)
(V AC)
(kV AC)
(Hz)
0( C )
-
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
12
15000
4
35
35
M6 x 12
32
32
32
80**
32 / HF / 14 x 51
80
32 / HQ / A1L
FN 32
Switchable
415
690
8
50 / 60
-20 to 50
3
32

Fuse Puller
A fuse puller is provided to facilitate easy & safe removal of fuses.
Spares & Accessories for FN Range - Ordering Information
Ordering Suffix - 0000 for all.
Terminal Shroud Kit
Aux. Contact (1 NO + 1 NC)
Handle Coupling (Type - A)
Handle Coupling (Type - B)
Handle Coupling (Type - CE)
Fuse Puller
Castell Lock (Type A-Type D)
SK91190OOOO
SK91302OOOO
SK91257OOOO
SK91277OOOO
SK91337OOOO
SK91185OOOO
Not Available SK00333  - SK00336OOOO OOOO
SK91279OOOO
SK00345  - SK00348OOOO OOOO
Description FN 32 / 63 FN 100/125/160 FN 200 FN 250 FN 400 FN 630FN 315 FN 800
SK91329OOOO
SK91259OOOO
SK91279OOOO